9.2.2019
09:30

9.2.2019
10:20

9.2.2019
11:10

9.2.2019
12:00
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12:50
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13:40
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14:30
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Feld 1

Hucks Berlin
Saxy Divers Leipzig

Caracals
Deine Mudder Bremen

Drehst'n Deckel
Nullacht! Ultimate Minster

Fischbees
Disckick Il

Deine Mudder Bremen
Hucks Berlin

Saxy Divers Leipzig
Caracals

Disckick Il
Drehst'n Deckel

Nullacht! Ultimate Miinster
Fischbees

Hucks Berlin
Caracals

Saxy Divers Leipzig
Deine Mudder Bremen

Nullacht! Ultimate Miinster
Disckick Il

Drehst'n Deckel
Fischbees

Drehst'n Deckel
Deine Mudder Bremen

Hucks Berlin
Disckick Il
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